FL
U
O
R
ES
C
EN
T

4100K 841
5000K 850
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT
QTY
CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE WEIGHT
FF54T5/835/COATED 54W T5 Shatterproof Lamp 1 25 1181 x 102 x 102 mm - 46.5 x 4  x 4 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
FF54T5/841/COATED 54W T5 Shatterproof Lamp 1 25 1181 x 102 x 102 mm - 46.5 x 4  x 4 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
FF54T5/850/COATED 54W T5 Shatterproof Lamp 1 25 1181 x 102 x 102 mm - 46.5 x 4  x 4 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
PART NUMBER LAMP
WATTS
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
INITIAL
LUMENS
MEAN
LUMENS EFFICACY RATED LIFE
(HOURS) CCT CRI WARRANTY
FF54T5/835/COATED 54W 120 ± 10V 4,950 lm 4,700 lm 92 lm/W 24,000 hrs 3500K 82+ Ra 2 Years
FF54T5/841/COATED 54W 120 ± 10V 4,950 lm 4,700 lm 92 lm/W 24,000 hrs 4100K 82+ Ra 2 Years
FF54T5/850/COATED 54W 120 ± 10V 4,950 lm 4,700 lm 92 lm/W 24,000 hrs 5000K 82+ Ra 2 Years
APPROVALS
S78ANSI
CODE
FL
U
O
R
ES
C
EN
T
T8
 5
4
W
F USIONL AMP S     /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      W W W. F U S I O N L A M P S . C A
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER:
54W T5 COATED SHATTERPROOF LAMPS
FF54/T5/8**/COATED
100
90
80
70